Te Ikaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you agree to have your voice heard as part of the Te |karoa Rawhiti
"100Coastievoices" Submission in response to the Climate Change
Commission's first package of draft advice to Government on the actions it
must take to put us on a path to becoming a thriving, climate resilient, and
a low-emissions Aotearoa.READ OUR DISCLAIMER

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 100
TOTAL 100
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Te lkaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey

Q2 Please fill out your contact information

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00%

Role or occupation (and organisation) 100.00%
Address 100.00%
Address 2 100.00%
City/Town 100.00%
Region/Province 0.00%
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00%
Country 0.00%
Email Address 100.00%

Phone Number 100.00%
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SurveyMonkey

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:53 AM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/21/2021 3:27 PM
3/20/2021 9:43 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 4:37 PM
3/19/2021 3:43 PM
3/19/2021 11:41 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 10:05 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
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3/19/2021 7:51 AM
3/19/2021 7:46 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 10:24 PM
3/18/2021 10:09 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:24 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 PM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
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2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
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97 I 2/22/2021 2:30 PM
98 2/22/2021 2:11 PM
99 2/18/2021 9:06 PM
100 2/16/2021 1:33 PM
# ROLE OR OCCUPATION (AND ORGANISATION) DATE

1 5/27/2021 12:19 PM
2 5/27/2021 12:00 PM
3 5/27/2021 11:53 AM
4 5/27/2021 11:42 AM
5 4/5/2021 9:14 AM

6 3/21/2021 3:27 PM
7 3/20/2021 9:43 PM
8 3/20/2021 12:19 PM
9 3/20/2021 11:05 AM
10 3/20/2021 8:57 AM
11 3/19/2021 10:06 PM
12 3/19/2021 5:35 PM
13 3/19/2021 4:37 PM
14 3/19/2021 3:43 PM
15 3/19/2021 11:41 AM
16 3/19/2021 10:50 AM
17 3/19/2021 10:05 AM
18 3/19/2021 9:13 AM
19 3/19/2021 9:00 AM
20 3/19/2021 8:48 AM
21 3/19/2021 7:51 AM
22 3/19/2021 7:46 AM
23 3/19/2021 7:32 AM
24 3/18/2021 10:56 PM
25 3/18/2021 10:24 PM
26 3/18/2021 10:09 PM
27 3/18/2021 8:27 PM
28 3/18/2021 10:33 AM
29 3/17/2021 8:24 PM
30 3/17/2021 8:13 PM
31 3/17/2021 1:59 PM
32 3/17/2021 8:13 AM
33 3/17/2021 7:43 AM
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3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
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ADDRESS
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SurveyMonkey

2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
2/22/2021 2:11 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
2/16/2021 1:33 PM

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:53 AM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/21/2021 3:27 PM
3/20/2021 9:43 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
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3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 4:37 PM
3/19/2021 3:43 PM
3/19/2021 11:41 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 10:05 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM
3/19/2021 7:46 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 10:24 PM
3/18/2021 10:09 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:24 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 PM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
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3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
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ADDRESS 2
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SurveyMonkey

2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
2/22/2021 2:11 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
2/16/2021 1:33 PM

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:53 AM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/21/2021 3:27 PM
3/20/2021 9:43 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 4:37 PM
3/19/2021 3:43 PM
3/19/2021 11:41 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 10:05 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM
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3/19/2021 7:46 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 10:24 PM
3/18/2021 10:09 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:24 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 PM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Te lkaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey

12 /52

SurveyMonkey

2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
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98 ] 2/22/2021 2:11 PM
99 [ | 2/18/2021 9:06 PM
100 [ ] 2/16/2021 1:33 PM
# CITY/TOWN DATE

1 5/27/2021 12:19 PM
2 5/27/2021 12:00 PM
3 5/27/2021 11:53 AM
4 5/27/2021 11:42 AM
5 4/5/2021 9:14 AM

6 3/21/2021 3:27 PM
7 3/20/2021 9:43 PM
8 3/20/2021 12:19 PM
9 3/20/2021 11:05 AM
10 3/20/2021 8:57 AM
11 3/19/2021 10:06 PM
12 3/19/2021 5:35 PM
13 3/19/2021 4:37 PM
14 3/19/2021 3:43 PM
15 3/19/2021 11:41 AM
16 3/19/2021 10:50 AM
17 3/19/2021 10:05 AM
18 3/19/2021 9:13 AM
19 3/19/2021 9:00 AM
20 3/19/2021 8:48 AM
21 3/19/2021 7:51 AM
22 3/19/2021 7:46 AM
23 3/19/2021 7:32 AM
24 3/18/2021 10:56 PM
25 3/18/2021 10:24 PM
26 3/18/2021 10:09 PM
27 3/18/2021 8:27 PM
28 3/18/2021 10:33 AM
29 3/17/2021 8:24 PM
30 3/17/2021 8:13 PM
31 3/17/2021 1:59 PM
32 3/17/2021 8:13 AM
33 3/17/2021 7:43 AM
34 3/15/2021 3:25 PM
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3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
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REGION/PROVINCE
There are no responses.
ZIPIPOSTAL CODE
There are no responses.
COUNTRY

There are no responses.

EMAIL ADDRESS

15./:52

SurveyMonkey

2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
2/22/2021 2:11 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
2/16/2021 1:33 PM

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:53 AM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
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SurveyMonkey

4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/21/2021 3:27 PM
3/20/2021 9:43 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 4:37 PM
3/19/2021 3:43 PM
3/19/2021 11:41 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 10:05 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM
3/19/2021 7:46 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 10:24 PM
3/18/2021 10:09 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:24 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 PM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
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SurveyMonkey

3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
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PHONE NUMBER

18 /52

SurveyMonkey

2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
2/22/2021 2:11 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
2/16/2021 1:33 PM

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:53 AM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/21/2021 3:27 PM
3/20/2021 9:43 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 4:37 PM
3/19/2021 3:43 PM
3/19/2021 11:41 AM
8/19/2021 10:50 AM

3/19/2021 10:05 AM
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19/52

SurveyMonkey

3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM
3/19/2021 7:46 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 10:24 PM
3/18/2021 10:09 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:24 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 PM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/15/2021 3:25 PM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
8/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/9/2021 12:12 PM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM
3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/6/2021 8:44 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM
3/1/2021 12:29 PM
3/1/2021 11:33 AM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 9:25 PM
2/28/2021 1:12 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:56 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/28/2021 12:52 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/25/2021 8:59 PM
2/25/2021 8:58 PM
2/25/2021 8:04 PM
2/25/2021 7:46 PM
2/25/2021 4:07 PM
2/25/2021 3:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 4:33 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 11:49 PM
2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/23/2021 9:48 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/23/2021 8:49 PM
2/23/2021 8:37 PM
2/23/2021 8:07 PM
2/23/2021 8:06 PM
2/23/2021 8:05 PM
2/23/2021 7:59 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 6:38 PM
2/23/2021 6:18 PM
2/23/2021 6:00 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:55 AM
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SurveyMonkey

2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/23/2021 10:09 AM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
2/22/2021 2:11 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM

2/16/2021 1:33 PM
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Q3 What is your iwi?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Total Respondents: 100

OTHER IWI BELOW: DATE
3/20/2021 8:57 AM

3/19/2021 10:06 PM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/18/2021 10:56 PM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/6/2021 8:49 PM
3/3/2021 10:24 AM
3/1/2021 3:46 PM
2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/28/2021 12:44 PM
2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:42 AM
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SurveyMonkey

2/24/2021 11:13 AM
2/24/2021 10:03 AM
2/24/2021 3:02 AM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM
2/23/2021 11:19 AM
2/22/2021 2:30 PM
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ANSWER CHOICES
Female

Male

Non-binary

LGBTQI
TOTAL

Female

Male

Non-binary

LGBTQI

0%

10%

Q4 What is your gender?

20%

Answered: 100

30%

40% 50%

25/52

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
78.00%

21.00%

1.00%

0.00%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

78

21

100



Te Ikaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 What is your age?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

consent...

won

25 to 34

14-17 (parentsl

35 to 44

45 to 54

55to 64-
65 to 74.

75 or older

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

14-17 (parents consent required) 1.00% 1
18to 24 6.00% 6
2510 34 15.00% 15
35t0 44 34.00% 34
45 to 54 25.00% 25
55 to 64 12.00% 12
65to 74 7.00% 7
75 or older 0.00% 0
TOTAL 100
# PARENT OR GUARDIAN CONTACT NUMBER (U17S ONLY) DATE

1 3/20/2021 8:57 AM

2 3/1/2021 12:29 PM

26 /52
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Q6 In which region of Te Tairawhiti do you live?

Te Matau a
Maui/Hawkes Bay
Te Taumata o

Apanui /...

Mahia / Wair...

Other region
(please...

0%  10% 20%

Te Wairoa/TeI

ANSWER CHOICES

Tairawhiti / East Coast

Te Matau a Maui/Hawkes Bay

Te Taumata o Apanui / Eastern Bay of Plenty
Te Wairoa/Te Mahia / Wairoa & Mahia

Other region (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER REGION (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Whanganui a Tara

2 Tuparoa Papatipu o Uepohatu
3 Wellington

4 Poneke

5 Wellington

6 Tai Tokerau

7 Wellington

8 Wellington

9 Te Whanaganui a Tara

10 Wellington

11 Please Select

12 Gisborne

40%

Answered: 100

Tairawhiti /
East Coast

27 /52

50%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

RESPONSES

76.00%

7.00%

1.00%

2.00%

14.00%

DATE
4/5/2021 9:14 AM

3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 8:48 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM
3/17/2021 1:59 PM
3/17/2021 8:13 AM
3/10/2021 8:35 AM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/10/2021 7:20 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
2/28/2021 12:52 PM

76

14

100
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Otaki

Palmerston north

28 /52

SurveyMonkey

2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/23/2021 9:26 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q7 How concerned are you about climate change and sea level rise?

Answered: 100

Moderately.
concerned

slightl
concerne

Not at all
concerned

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely concerned
Very concerned
Moderately concerned
Slightly concerned

Not at all concerned

TOTAL

40% 50%

29/52

Skipped: 0

Extremel
concerne

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
54.00%

37.00%

6.00%

3.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

54

37

100



Te Ikaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 What are the TOP 5 climate change issues that will impact on your
marae, hapu, iwi or hapori over the next 10 years?

Answered: 100  Skipped: O

Sea level ris
and ocean..

Extreme
flooding eve...

Drought an
water shortage

Outdoo
exercise and..

Hunting an
fishing impact

Relocatin
marae and urup

Relocatin
coastal home.

Household cos
increases.

Water qualit
and access..

Loss o
biodiversity...

Disruption to
iwi economy...

Inequity an
social impac..

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

30/52
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ANSWER CHOICES

Sea level rise and ocean warming

Extreme flooding events (e.g. hurricanes, tsunami, heavy rains)
Drought and water shortages

Outdoor exercise and recreational sport impacts

Hunting and fishing impacts

Relocating marae and urupa

Relocating coastal homes and papakainga

Household cost increases (energy bills, insurance, food, petrol, taxes)

Water quality and access (rivers, lakes, storage)

Loss of biodiversity (soil erosion, bush fires, ocean warming)

Disruption to iwi economy (forestry, agriculture, fishing)

Inequity and social impact (access to employment, education and health services)

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 100

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Ignoring current known causes of biodiversity loss and environmental degradation by

concentrating so much resource on climate change, which so far has had a minimal effect.

2 Kura Kaupapa Maori

3 Tiaki Te Taiao - natural environment, biosystems. Toitd he kainga, whatu ngarongaro he
tangatad Ranginui.

31/52

SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
60.00%

68.00%
74.00%
8.00%

22.00%

32.00%

26.00%
38.00%
56.00%
45.00%
25.00%
33.00%

3.00%

DATE
3/19/2021 10:50 AM

2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM

60

68

74

22

32

26

38

56

45

25

33
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Q9 How well do you think your marae, hapu, iwi or hapori will be able to

SurveyMonkey

adapt on its own from problems caused by climate change?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Extremely welI
Very well .
Somewhat well
Not at all wel.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely well 4.00%

Very well 9.00%
Somewhat well 43.00%

Not so well 35.00%

Not at all well 9.00%
TOTAL

# PLEASE TELL US MORE BELOW

o A WN

~

Te Whanau a Takimoana are a resilient hapu well atuned to their natural sea side habitat. That
said the recent tsunami threat highlighted gaps in terms of our response to a civil emergency
and our readiness to respond. We could certainly improve and welcome support to do so.

Erosion with sea levels

Lack of resources to address issues caused by environmental impact
Need resourcing

The Plan to shift is too expensive

Change would be gradual and hopefully be able to be addressed gradually. The issues faced
are nothing new eg water, economic struggles etc

We haven't planned or prepared in anyway yet.
Climate change is happening slowly. Which gives us all time to adapt.
As a future thinking people it is actually scary to think about how we might adapt our whanau,

32152

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
3/20/2021 12:19 PM
3/20/2021 11:05 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM

3/19/2021 10:06 PM

3/19/2021 5:35 PM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM

35

100
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businesses and lifestyle with very little tools.
Will need te putea tautoko $$

Our Marae is on a flood plain - currently accessing funds for earthworks phase of rebuilding to
address these concems

Ngai Tahu have a broad investment portfolio however at the Papatu Rununga level some are
more at risk than others. My own Marae is at risk of innundation

There is no support or discussion to facilitate planning around it so how can we adapt without
that?

In tough situations instinct kicks in, people pull together and are able to survive, not so much a
iwi thing, but a people thing who come together for the greater

There is very little support for our region despite having one of the worst sediment ridden rivers
in the country that leads into our ocean, with wastewater being discharged into it as well

Funding

I'm not sure if our iwi has the capability to provide support to its people. We are also an iwi that
has a close affinity to the moana and rivers. It already concems me that our ancestral river is
being overused to provide water to the Turanga region yet access is limited to those who
whakapapa to the local iwi (Rongowhakaata & Tamanuhiri).

Kaitiakitanga

Out marae in Mahia are coastal and suffer from erosion which require us to consider relocation
for the marae and urupa in our generation

Not enough education and training around being able to recognise potential hazards and threats
now and putting things in place to prevent future damage.

More resourcing needed to add this to the list of many other oriorities
Not knowing and having no info at all about it
We adapt to change as long as it is slow and planned.

Our Marae is extremely remote and we have very few whanau living in our valley now. When
the time comes to relocate it will be a massive undertaking requiring multiple land owners to
retum home, understand the problem and be willing to act for the collective. This can't always
be guaranteed as a given. Managing the identification and agreement for a new site is
complex, as will seeking permission from each whanau to relocate the urupa. On top of this
whanau living back home are often financially vulnerable and do not have the means to absorb
the hidden costs of calling everyone home to wananga and find a way forward. Climate change
and our duty to respond to the loss of our current Marae location will put enormous pressure on
an already challenging situation given colonisation.

Why should we have to adapt on our own when much if what we will be responding to is not of
our making? Why should we be accountable for things we are responsible for?

Need shared expertise and shared resources

I think our marae need better access to (or the ability to conduct or participate in) to research
to be able to make more informed decisions. We also need support on what to do with the
research once we have it - like how to turn it into an operational plan.

It's a matter of having to!

My marae haven't discussed what is Climate Change although we know our water supplies and
kaimoana, kai whenua have been affected severely in recent years. Getting the whole picture
as to the effects on our moana, awa, whenua, tangata is important.

33152

SurveyMonkey

3/19/2021 9:00 AM
3/19/2021 7:51 AM

3/18/2021 10:33 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/12/2021 10:12 AM
3/8/2021 11:08 AM

3/6/2021 8:50 PM
3/1/2021 12:53 PM

2/28/2021 10:05 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM

2/28/2021 12:44 PM

2/28/2021 12:43 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM

2/24/2021 1:37 PM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM

2/24/2021 10:03 AM

2/23/2021 10:10 PM
2/22/2021 4:24 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q10 How confident are you that local government (councils) will work in
partnership with your marae, hapa, iwi or hapori in a mana enhancing way
to address local climate change impacts?

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely confident
Very confident

Somewhat confident

Not so confident

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
Extremely|
confident
Very conﬁden.
Somewhat
confident
Not s
confiden
Not at al
confiden
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
RESPONSES
2.00%
6.00%
24.00%
51.00%
17.00%

Not at all confident
TOTAL

34/52

80%

90% 100%
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100
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Q11 What actions should the government take to promote a genuine,
active and enduring partnership with your marae, hapu, Iwi or hapori?
(Please check all that apply)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
respect the
rights of ha...

give effect to
tikanga and..,

engage with
hapd, iwi an...

uphold th
principles o..

ensure equit
in the..

invest int
local clean..

assist Maor
beef and lam..

work with
local...

promote join
ventures wit..

provid
educational..

ensure Mao
representati.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

respect the rights of hapt, iwi and hapori to exercise their roles as rangatira and kaitiaki

give effect to tikanga and ensure co-decision making with hapa, iwi and hapori

engage with hapu, iwi and hapori in setting priorities, processes and plans

uphold the principles of the Te Tiriti 0 Waitangi and the Crown-Maori partnership

ensure equity in the deployment of resources to transition hapa, iwi and hapori to zero emission plans
invest into local clean technology initiatives and altermative petrol and energy solutions

assist Maori beef and lamb farmers to access funding for emission mitigation and farm adaptation plans
work with local government to secure water storage and supply solutions for Maori land

promote joint ventures with hapt and iwi to mitigate climate change impacts

provide educational material in te reo Maori and english to Maori communities

ensure Maori representation on all local, regional and national climate change response committees

Total Respondents: 100

# TELL US IF WE MISSED ANYTHING (OPTIONAL)

Support to develop hapt specific strategies to ensure sustainable clean water supply support

to develop impro

2 Honour Te Tiriti o Waitangi

3 co-develop to provide tools including strategy, plans aand resources to help us make decisions

to adapt and mitigate our issues to maintain our way of life

4 Actually go to the sites to be educated and then have the decency to retumn with solutions &

pathway forward, not just run away because we're in the ‘too hard' box

5 Nevermind providing information in Te Reo. Maori who are connected and engaged in the
issues of sustainable taiao and the effects of climate change. Please provide better

information to non Maori on how to become better guardians and work cooperatively with Maori
who now how to value and care for the environment. Valuing Maori values and concepts such

as kaitiakitanga, tapu, rahui and connection with whenua have long been in our DNA

6 Provide support to all our Kohanga Reo and Kura Kaupapa Maori Kura
7 Support hapt who will have to relocate our Marae due to climate change
8 Resource Decolonisation workshops

36/52

SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
92.00%

84.00%

89.00%

76.00%

76.00%

74.00%

55.00%

75.00%

73.00%

62.00%

80.00%

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 9:13 AM

3/8/2021 11:08 AM

2/28/2021 12:57 PM

2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/26/2021 8:09 AM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
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Q12 How confident are you that central government (in Wellington) will
respond adequately or fairly to assist your marae, hapu, iwi or hapori to
transition to a low emissions economy?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

A great deal

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A great deal 0.00% 0
A lot 7.00% 7
A moderate amount 26.00% 26
A little 46.00% 46
None at all 21.00% 21
TOTAL 100

3AriL52
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Q13 Do you agree with the Climate Change Commission's proposal to
reduce net greenhouse gas emissions by 2% by 2025, 17% by 2030, and
36% by 20357

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 35.00% 35
Agree 26.00% 26
Neither agree nor disagree 35.00% 35
Disagree 3.00% 3
Strongly disagree 1.00% 1
TOTAL 100

38/52
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SurveyMonkey

Q14 What actions proposed by the Climate Change Commission do you

agree with? (Please check all that apply)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

no new petro
cars importe.

no new hom
gas connecti..

loads mor
native fores..

new permanen
native forest

agriculture t
become more..

forestry t
become more..|

reduce shee,
and beef sto..

genuine
active and..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%  50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

no new petrol cars imported by 2032

no new home gas connections after 2025
loads more native forest plantings

new permanent native forests

agriculture to become more efficient
forestry to become more carbon efficient
reduce sheep and beef stock numbers

genuine, active and enduring partnership with Maori

Total Respondents: 100

# TELL US MORE ABOUT WHY YOU AGREE OR DISAGREE (OPTIONAL)
Reduce by 75%

391452

90% 100%

RESPONSES
54.00%

40.00%

2.00%

81.00%

70.00%

69.00%

32.00%

92.00%

DATE
2/18/2021 9:06 PM

81

70

69

32

92
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Q15 What incentives would encourage you to buy an electric vehicle?

(Please check all that apply)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

If they were,
affordable,...

Free and loc
electric

4WD option
were availab..

I coul
recharge the.

I will sav
money by not..

If there wer
lease or car..

If the
government w...

None of the
above, 1 do ...

None of the
above, | can...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

If they were affordable, functional and still look good

Free and local electric recharge stations were available at marae and local community centres
4AWD options were available to meet my on-farm and off-road needs

I could recharge the vehicle at my own home

I will save money by not having to pay for petrol, diesel or biofuels

If there were lease or car sharing options available

If the government was to offer a fair buy back scheme of existing cars

None of the above, | do not want to buy an electric car

None of the above, | can't afford to buy an electric car

Total Respondents: 100
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RESPONSES
79.00%

60.00%

57.00%

54.00%

65.00%

21.00%

0.00%

4.00%

10.00%
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Q16 Which of the following energy sources would you like to see available
for your whanau, marae and business over the next 10 years? (Please
check all that apply)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Wind
Solar

Biogas

Biofuel
Natural gas

Hydro

Geothermal

Electricity
recharge...

Wood

I don't know,
I need more...

Other (Pleas
Specify

Q
X

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

wind

Solar

Biogas

Biofuel

Natural gas

Hydro

Geothermal

Electricity recharge stations and batteries
Wood

I don't know, | need more information

Other (Please Specify)
Total Respondents: 100

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

=

into this space in the future
Any energy sources that are affordable
LPG

Wave generation

Save monie

N o g b~ w0 N

Wave or tidal options

Follow guidance from marae such as Rangiwaho who are switched on in this space

42 /52
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RESPONSES

66.00%

93.00%

17.00%

33.00%

24.00%

42.00%

17.00%

40.00%

27.00%

14.00%

7.00%

My marae Rangiwaho is already utilising these sources however my other marae need to move

DATE
3/19/2021 3:43 PM

3/19/2021 10:50 AM
3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/18/2021 8:27 PM
2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/23/2021 7:47 PM
2/23/2021 4:07 PM

66

93

7

33

24

42

17

40

27

14
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SurveyMonkey

Q17 Do you support methane vaccines to help reduce biogenic methane

emissions from dairy cows?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Yes | support
methane...

No ldo n
support meth.

I'm not sure,
| need more...

1 would prefe
an option th..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes | support methane vaccines

No | do not support methane vaccines
I'm not sure, | need more information

I would prefer an option that aligns with our tikanga and matauranga

TOTAL

# IF YOU HAVE A VIEW, PLEASE TELL US MORE (OPTIONAL)

Food supplements to reduce methane emissions would be preferable to altering a cow's
biology.

2 While 1 support methane vaccines my preference would be to lower the amount of stock to
more sustainable levels.

3 You can google this: A reduction of only 0.3% annually in methane emissions is required to
ensure this gas no longer contributes to climate temperature warming, says Dave Frame,
professor of climate change, Victoria University.

4 move beyond technological only solutions

5 Not sure, need more information to understand better
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RESPONSES
7.00%

7.00%

61.00%

25.00%

DATE
3/19/2021 10:06 PM

3/19/2021 5:35 PM

3/19/2021 10:50 AM

3/19/2021 9:13 AM
2/24/2021 11:13 AM

61

25

100
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SurveyMonkey

Q18 How well is your whanau recycling, reusing, and reducing waste in
your household and across the wider community? (Please check all that

apply)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

We already!
recycle

We alread
compost food.

We already
reuse or...

Wetry t
avoid produc..

We don't d
anythin

It's hard
there are no.
Please tell u
about local.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

We already recycle

We already compost food scraps

We already reuse or repurpose things

We try to avoid products that create unnecessary waste
We don't do anything

It's hard as there are no local recycling centers

Please tell us about local waste challenges (optional)

Total Respondents: 100

# PLEASE TELL US ABOUT LOCAL WASTE CHALLENGES (OPTIONAL)
We could and should do better

2 We are concerned that we recycle yet is the material actually being recycled once it reaches
the waste management in town.

3 Many of us in our community struggle to manage our day to day lives without the added
requirement to live waste free/minimise waste. Why are we such rubbish dumpers? we dont
respect our whenua, therefore we have less care and respect for our homes and whanau?

4 Rural areas have no access to regular rubbish collection. Encourages people to bum or bury
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RESPONSES
90.00%

64.00%

59.00%

52.00%

3.00%

4.00%

11.00%

DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

3/19/2021 5:35 PM

3/19/2021 9:13 AM

3/18/2021 10:33 AM

90

59

52

11
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waste. South Canterbury has a great solid waste plan, should be extended across NZ

No information about how to properly recycle for example, cleaning out your empty tins or
milk.bottles because no one tells you that if you don't clean them out they end up in the
landfill. More education and advertising needs to be out there.

9

I think we can do more. Pigs scraps is hard to come around these days. Setting up your own
compost bins at home and worm farms maybe

All our food waste goes to feed pigs which we eat.

How can we be sure that anything we are recycling is actually being recycled? Also companies
need a boot up the backside to provide better packing options for their products starting with
bread companies and soft drink companies like Coke and frucor.

Locals/townies misuse our recycling stations so council threaten to remove

Untreated waste directly into river, run through a Papatuanuku channel
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3/10/2021 7:58 AM
3/2/2021 5:30 PM
2/28/2021 12:38 PM
2/27/2021 3:33 PM

2/24/2021 10:03 AM

2/23/2021 9:05 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
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Q19 Is reducing global warming more important than improving the
economy?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0
Much more
important
Somewhat mor
importan

About as
important

Somewhat less
important

Much less
important

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Much more important 47.00% a7
Somewhat more important 21.00% 21
About as important 31.00% 31
Somewhat less important 0.00% 0
Much less important 1.00% 1
TOTAL 100
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Q20 Will your business and employment prospects be impacted by the
government's plans to move to net ero carbon emissions?

A great dea.
wlf]

B
A moderate
|
amount
|

I don't know,
I need more...

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

None at al

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A great deal 6.00% 6
A lot 6.00% 6
A moderate amount 14.00% 14
A little 16.00% 16
I don't know, | need more information 42.00% 42
None at all 16.00% 16
TOTAL 100
# PLEASE TELL US MORE BELOW (OPTIONAL) DATE

My family own a transport business responsible for carbon emissions on a large scale 5/27/2021 12:19 PM
2 I am unsure what impact the move will have on my employment because the plan to reach net-  3/19/2021 5:35 PM

zero keeps changing

3 Probably wont effect me unless it is detrimental to other business and the NZ economy. 3/19/2021 10:50 AM
4 Maori Farms major challenges 3/19/2021 7:32 AM
5 How will our whanau be active in an environment that is decimated?! 2/28/2021 12:57 PM
6 In my job there will be more opportunities as this supports our values and goals 2/28/2021 12:44 PM
7 I will have to leave Tairawhiti to work rather than commute as | am now 2/26/2021 8:09 AM
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Working in healthcare can be at times a disposable/,single use environment 2/23/2021 9:05 PM
1 work at a newspaper 2/22/2021 2:30 PM
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Q21 Should the government support hapt and iwi to access data to track

where their greenhouse gas emissions and offsets are coming from so

they are better able to exercise rangatiratanga and make decisions about

the future?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

No I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

97.00%

3.00%

TOTAL
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SurveyMonkey

Q22 Is there anything else you would like to share about the Climate

Change Commission's zero emissions plan for Aotearoa, NZ?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 80

RESPONSES

The future movers and shakers of climate change are our children. Awareness in schools is
imperative to the successful continuation of the above as well as the sustainable realization of
our climate change goals.

Do! Do it!! Do it right!!! Do it right now!!!!

Just greatful that the awareness is being addressed.

No

Not at the moment..we need to put this to Hapu in a Wananga to find the best answer

New Zealanders in 2016 produced 7.3 tons co2 per capita. Half that of Australians and
Canadians. About the same as China. China put 38.4 gigawatts (GW) of new coal-fired power
capacity into operation in 2020, according to new interational research, more than three times
the amount built elsewhere around the world and potentially undermining its short-term climate
goals. Why are we worrying about this. We should be spending money on Schools and
hospitals. That would give much better out comes for Maaori and everybody in New Zealand

Kia kaha ki te anga whakamua. Indigenous perspectives are key to ensuring our survival.

Sprays agriculture don't like health effects not researched awareness raising | don't like it's
use without caution living in rural areas

micro ngahere at every kura - nurseries at very kura - every kura has their awa keitiaki plan
Localise food systems.
No

Plastic waste by health care sector. I'm a support worker and we throw away daily plastic used
by clients I.e. catheter bags, PEG feeding bags, plastic ‘wipe' containers and more. This is
daily and we have no separate disposal bins for all clients/houses in the community. We just
throw them in the rubbish bins which end up in the landfill. My client alone uses 365 catheter
bags per annum. There are many ACC, MoH and DHB clients throughout NZ jn the community
that wrongly dispose of their healthcare waste.

No

No

We have no planet b

It needs to work. There is so much at stake!

Global change is required. But if we start from our own doorstep and lead the way for the world
to see and follow.

Please get more information out to people, this is not info that is readily accessible and
available unless you go looking

Not at the moment.

Zero is zero, incentives to all that practice and maintain zero emissions. Educate those to
reach potential.
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DATE
5/27/2021 12:19 PM

5/27/2021 12:00 PM
5/27/2021 11:42 AM
4/5/2021 9:14 AM
3/20/2021 8:57 AM
3/19/2021 10:50 AM

3/19/2021 9:13 AM
3/19/2021 7:46 AM

3/19/2021 7:32 AM
3/17/2021 7:43 AM
3/12/2021 2:49 PM
3/10/2021 7:58 AM

2/28/2021 12:57 PM
2/25/2021 3:42 PM
2/24/2021 8:15 PM
2/24/2021 1:37 PM

2/24/2021 11:13 AM

2/23/2021 9:26 PM

2/23/2021 8:52 PM
2/18/2021 9:06 PM
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Q23 How likely are you to make an individual submission to the Climate
Change Commission on how its proposals will impact on your marae,
hapu, iwi or hapori?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 0

Extremely|
likely]

Very likely

Moderatel
likel

Slightly Likel

Not at al
likel

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 6.00%

Very likely 14.00%
Moderately likely 21.00%
Slightly likely 26.00%

Not at all likely 33.00%
TOTAL

51452

14

21

26

33

100



Te Ikaroa Rawhiti Climate Change Survey SurveyMonkey

Q24 Did you know that you can make a submission directly to the Climate
Change Commission website, just click this link.

Answered: 97  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 43.30% 42
NO 56.70% 55
TOTAL 97
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